Kent
Prairie
Elementary



Arlington School District 16
Run Listing Report

Run: Rt8 AM Elem Start Time:  8:13 AM Distance: 17.47 mi

Driver: End Time: 9:05 AM Max Load: 44

Bus #: 8 Total Time:  0:52 Effective Dates:  8/31/2023 - 8/30/2024
8:21 AM Stop / 186TH STREET NORTHEAST & MCELROY ROAD, Arlington, WA 98223
8:22 AM Stop / 18118 Mcelroy Road, Arlington, WA 98223

8:25 AM Stop / Mcelroy Road & 169th Place Northeast, Arlington, WA 98223

8:25 AM Stop / 16826 Mcelroy Road, Arlington, WA 98223

8:25 AM Stop / 16714 Mcelroy Road, Arlington, WA 98223

8:26 AM Stop / Mcelroy Road & 103rd Drive Northeast, Arlington, WA 98223

8:27 AM Stop / 16106 Mcelroy Road, Arlington, WA 98223

8:28 AM Stop / 160TH STREET NORTHEAST & MCELROY ROAD, Arlington, WA 98223
8:28 AM Stop / 15921 MCELROY ROAD, Arlington, WA 98223

8:29 AM Stop / 157th Street Northeast & Mcelroy Road, Arlington, WA 98223

8:30 AM Stop/OD / 156TH STREET NORTHEAST & MCELROY ROAD, Arlington, WA 98223
8:31 AM Stop / 14916 MCELROY ROAD, Arlington, WA 98223

8:34 AM Stop / 13316 MCELROY ROAD, Arlington, WA 98223

8:34 AM Stop / 13224 MCELROY ROAD, Arlington, WA 98223

8:35 AM Stop/OD / 132ND STREET NORTHEAST & MCELROY ROAD, Arlington, WA 98223
8:36 AM Stop / 132ND STREET NORTHEAST & 103RD AVENUE NORTHEAST, Arlington, WA 98223
8:36 AM Stop / 10128 132ND STREET NORTHEAST, Arlington, WA 98223

8:38 AM Stop / 13811 99th Avenue Northeast, Arlington, WA 88223

8:39 AM Stop / 99th Avenue Northeast & 140th Street Northeast, Arlington, WA 98223
8:40 AM TA 1 14721 99th Avenue Northeast, Arlington, WA 98223

8/31/2023 6:55:32 AM 10f2



8:55 AM Kent Prairie Elementary / 8110 207th Street NE, Arlington, WA 98223

8/31/2023 6:55:32 AM 20f2



Arlington School District 16
Run Listing Report

Run: Rt 25 AM Elem Start Time:  8:15 AM Distance: 10.98 mi

Driver: End Time: 9:04 AM Max Load: 85

Bus #: 4 Total Time:  0:49 Effective Dates:  8/31/2023 - 8/30/2024
8:20 AM T/A 1 6625 206th Place Northeast, Arlington, WA 98223

8:20 AM Stop / 206TH PLACE NORTHEAST & 65TH DRIVE NORTHEAST, Arlington, WA 98223
8:21 AM Stop / 204TH STREET NORTHEAST & 64TH DRIVE NORTHEAST, Arlington, WA 98223
8:22 AM Stop / Lantern Lane & 204th Street Northeast, Arlington, WA 98223

8:23 AM Stop / 202ND PLACE NORTHEAST & 62ND DRIVE NORTHEAST, Arlington, WA 98223
8:23 AM Stop / 62nd Drive Northeast & 201st Place Northeast, Arlington, WA 98223

8:24 AM Stop / 6105 200th Place Northeast, Arlington, WA 98223

8:25 AM Stop / 6108 Cemetery Road, Arlington, WA 98223

8:26 AM Stop / 6118 CEMETERY ROAD, Arlington, WA 98223

8:30 AM Stop / 20925 66th Avenue Northeast, Arlington, WA 98223

8:30 AM Stop / 66TH AVENUE NORTHEAST & 210TH STREET NORTHEAST, Arlington, WA 98223
8:31 AM Stop / 208th Street Northeast & 64th Drive Northeast, Arlington, WA 98223

8:32 AM Stop / 208TH STREET NORTHEAST & GROVE PLACE NORTHEAST, Arlington, WA 98223
8:33 AM Stop / 20613 63rd Avenue Northeast, Arlington, WA 98223

8:33 AM Stop / 62ND AVENUE NORTHEAST & 206TH STREET NORTHEAST, Arlington, WA 98223
8:34 AM Stop / 207th Street Northeast & 61st Avenue Northeast, Arlington, WA 98223

8:35 AM Stop / 20709 60TH AVENUE NORTHEAST, Arlington, WA 98223

8:36 AM Stop / 206th Street Northeast & 60th Avenue Northeast, Arlington, WA 98223

8:36 AM Stop / 20630 59TH DRIVE NORTHEAST, Arlington, WA 98223

8:37 AM Stop / 59TH AVENUE NORTHEAST & CIRCLE BLUFF ROAD, Arlington, WA 98223

8/31/2023 6:55:32 AM 1of2



8:39 AM Stop / 67TH DRIVE NORTHEAST & 211TH PLACE NORTHEAST, Arlington, WA 98223

8:43 AM Stop / 74th Avenue Northeast & 201st Street Northeast, Arlington, WA 98223
8:46 AM Stop / 512 HAZEL STREET, Arlington, WA 98223

8:47 AM Stop / 128 FLORENCE STREET, Arlington, WA 98223

8:47 AM Stop / KONA DRIVE & JOANN LANE, Arlington, WA 98223

8:48 AM Stop / KONA DRIVE & WEST MARION STREET, Arlington, WA 98223

8:49 AM Stop / WEST MARION STREET & HAZEL STREET, Arlington, WA 98223

8:51 AM Stop / South Dunham Avenue & Highland Dr, Arlington, WA 98223

8:51 AM Stop / 420 East Highland Drive, Arlington, WA 98223

8:52 AM Stop / 704 EAST HIGHLAND DRIVE, Arlington, WA 98223

8:55 AM Kent Prairie Elementary / 8110 207th Street NE, Arlington, WA 98223

8/31/2023 6:55:32 AM 20f2



Arlington School District 16
Run Listing Report

Run: Rt 30 AM Elem Start Time:  7:57 AM Distance: 29.15 mi

Driver: End Time: 9:03 AM Max Load: 53

Bus #: 37-20 Total Time:  1:06 Effective Dates:  8/31/2023 - 8/30/2024

8:09 AM Stop / 8825 132nd Street Northeast, Arlington, WA 98223

8:10 AM Stop / 9125 132nd Street Northeast, Arlington, WA 98223

8:11 AM Stop / 132nd Street Northeast & 95th Avenue Northeast, Arlington, WA 98223

8:11 AM Stop / 9805 132nd Street Northeast, Arlington, WA 98223

8:12 AM Stop / 13123 99th Avenue Northeast, Arlington, WA 98223

8:12 AM Stop / 12916 99TH AVENUE NORTHEAST, Arlington, WA 98223

8:14 AM Stop / 124TH STREET NORTHEAST & 99TH AVENUE NORTHEAST, Arlington, WA 98223

8:15 AM Stop / 12214 99TH AVENUE NORTHEAST, Arlington, WA 98223

8:15 AM Stop / 12122 99TH AVENUE NORTHEAST, Arlington, WA 98223

8:16 AM Stop / 99th Avenue Northeast & 116th Street Northeast, Arlington, WA 98223

8:17 AM g;czng 8I 110TH STREET NORTHEAST & 99TH AVENUE NORTHEAST, Lake Stevens, WA

8:19 AM Stop / 10221 99th Avenue Northeast, Arlington, WA 98223

8:31 AM Stop/ OD kids / 123RD AVENUE NORTHEAST & 112TH STREET NORTHEAST, Lake
Stevens, WA 98258

8:40 AM Stop / 108th Street Northeast & 89th Drive Northeast, Arlington, WA 98223

8:41 AM Stop / 11321 STATE ROUTE 9 NORTHEAST, Arlington, WA 98223

8:53 AM Kent Prairie Elementary / 8110 207th Street NE, Arlington, WA 98223

8/31/2023 6:55:32 AM

1 of 1



Run: Rt 35 AM Elem

Driver:

Arlington School District 16
Run Listing Report

Start Time: 8:15 AM Distance: 11.46 mi

End Time: 9:04 AM Max Load: 78

Bus #: 27-19 Total Time:  0:49 Effective Dates:  8/31/2023 - 8/30/2024
8:19 AM Stop / 89th Avenue Northeast & 172nd Street Northeast, Arlington, WA 98223
8:22 AM Stop / 15522 91st Avenue Northeast, Arlington, WA 98223

8:24 AM Stop / 15220 91st Avenue Northeast, Arlington, WA 98223

8:26 AM Stop / 91st Avenue Northeast & 156th Street Northeast, Arlington, WA 98223
8:27 AM Stop / 8830 160TH STREET NORTHEAST, Arlington, WA 98223

8:28 AM Stop / 8811 160TH STREET NORTHEAST, Arlington, WA 98223

8:30 AM Stop / 171st Street Northeast & 91st Avenue Northeast, Arlington, WA 98223
8:32 AM Stop / 168th Street Northeast & 91st Avenue Northeast, Arlington, WA 98223
8:34 AM Stop / 16600 91ST AVENUE NORTHEAST, Arlington, WA 98223

8:35 AM Stop / 9220 164th Street Northeast, Arlington, WA 98223

8:35 AM Stop / 9333 164TH STREET NORTHEAST, Arlington, WA 98223

8:36 AM Stop / 9411 164TH STREET NORTHEAST, Arlington, WA 98223

8:37 AM Stop / 9514 164TH STREET NORTHEAST, Arlington, WA 98223

8:44 AM Stop / Burn Road & 89th Avenue Northeast, Arlington, WA 98223

8:44 AM Stop / Old Burn Road & 195th Street Northeast, Arlington, WA 98223

8:45 AM Stop / 196th Street Northeast & Burn Road, Arlington, WA 98223

8:46 AM Stop / 8822 196TH STREET NORTHEAST, Arlington, WA 98223

8:47 AM Stop / 8906 196TH STREET NORTHEAST, Arlington, WA 98223

8:50 AM Kent Prairie Elementary / 8110 207th Street NE, Arlington, WA 98223

8/31/2023 6:55:32 AM

1o0of1



Arlington School District 16
Run Listing Report

Run: Rt45 AM Elem Start Time:  8:25 AM Distance: 12.34 mij

Driver: End Time: 9:20 AM Max Load: 49

Bus#: 6 Total Time:  0:55 Effective Dates:  8/31/2023 - 8/30/2024
8:30 AM Stop / 19819 67TH AVENUE NORTHEAST, Arlington, WA 98223

8:37 AM Stop / 19429 KNOLL DRIVE, Arlington, WA 98223

8:39 AM Stop / Crown Ridge Boulevard & Knoll Drive, Arlington, WA 98223

8:39 AM Stop / Crown Ridge Boulevard & Peak Place, Arlington, WA 98223

8:40 AM Stop / 8201 CROWN RIDGE BOULEVARD, Arlington, WA 98223

8:42 AM Stop / 193RD STREET NORTHEAST & CROWN RIDGE BOULEVARD, Arlington, WA 98223
8:43 AM Stop / Crown Ridge Boulevard & Vista Drive, Arlington, WA 98223

8:51 AM Kent Prairie Elementary / 8110 207th Street NE, Arlington, WA 98223

8/31/2023 6:55:32 AM 10f1



